PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
HAND TOOLS
v1.0
JEFSOC010
Set Includes
•• 1 x 3/8” Extension Bar (125mm)
•• 1 x 3/8” Square Drive Ratchet Wrench (45 Teeth)
•• 18 x 3/8” Square Drive Sockets: 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm,
11mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm, 18mm, 19mm,
20mm, 21mm, 22mm, 24mm
20 PIECE 3/8” SOCKET SET